Offene Meisterschaft KK - Bogen 2017
Kombiwertung

Rang Kat.
1. Alg

. Jung

. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
10. Hobby
11. Hobby
12. Jug2

13. Hobby
14. Ang
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Nr.

5

. Hobby 9
. Sen1 4

15

. Hobby 6

10

17

16
18
18

Name

Mair Florian

Mayr Alois

Mair Franz

Mair Tobias
Fuetsch-Vogl Peter
Gardener Mathias
Moser Anton
Weiler Ingo

Weiler Josef

Mair Johann

Mayr Stefan

Mayr Carmen
Senfter Bernadette
Ebner Anna

Mannschaft/Ort
Sillian
Innervillgraten
Sillian
Innervillgraten
Lienz

Heinfels
Sillian
Abfaltersbach
Lienz
Innervillgraten
Innervillgraten
Innervillgraten
Abfaltersbach
Abfaltersbach
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Recurve

Rang Kat. Nr.

1. Hobby 1
2. Hobby 7
3. Hobby 3
4. Hobby 6

0

Name

Gardener Mathias
Weiler Josef
Weiler Ingo
Fuetsch-Vogl Peter

Mannschaft/Ort
Heinfels
Lienz
Abfaltersbach
Lienz

Ringe
174
162
155
155
154
150
138
138
136
124
123
119
109

81

Ringe
378
265
258
155

96
88
93
96
93
84
92
71
70
91
89
76
65
50

78
74
62
59
61
66
46
67
66
33
34
43
44
31
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Einheitsklasse Stehend

Rang Kat.

1. Sent

=

2. Sent

Nr.
4
13

Name

Mair Franz
Lanzinger Walter

Mannschaft/Ort
Sillian
Sexten
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Rang Kat.

1. Sent
2. Jung
3. Allg
4. Alig
5. Jug2

. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby

. Allg
. Hobby
. Senl

. Sen1

. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Hobby
. Allg

. Hobby

Nr.

4
15
21
22
16

17
20
1
1
2
6
12
3

Nr
5
1

4

21
T

60 liegend

Name

Mair Franz

Mair Tobias
Fuetsch Carina
Klaunzer Roland
Mayr Carmen

Name

Mair Johann
Fischer Gerd
Gasser Wilhelm
Burger Miriam
Moser Anton
Fuetsch-Vogl Peter

Di Benedetto Gianluca

Weiler Ingo

Name

Mair Florian
Gasser Wilhelm
Mair Franz
Lanzinger Walter
Fuetsch-Vogl Peter
Burger Miriam
Moser Anton
Weiler Ingo
Gardener Mathias
Schett Maria
Fuetsch Carina
Weiler Josef

Mannschaft/Ort
Sillian
Innerviligraten
Matrei

Matrei
Innervillgraten
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Hobbyklasse

Rang Kat.

Mannschaft/Ort
Innervillgraten
Toblach
Sillian

Sillian

Sillian

Lienz
Innichen
Abfaltersbach
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Jagdscheibe

Rang Kat.

Mannschaft/Ort
Sillian

Sillian

Sillian

Sexten

Lienz

Sillian

Sillian
Abfaltersbach
Heinfels
Abfaltersbach
Matrei

Lienz

Ringe
269
252

Ringe
619.3
619.0
604.3
599.7
595.5

Ringe
298
297
285
279
277
272
252
169

Ringe
47
46
46
46
45
45
43
43
43
43
43
41

46
46
46

41

36

44
46
45

37

45

45
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